

Project Name: Citywide Slurry Seal and Roadway Maintenance Program 2025, CIP 2025-02
Bid Opening Date: May 1, 2025 at 10:00am

				Engineer's Estimate		Average Bid Price	Eagle Paving		Pavement Coatings Co	
No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	3" Asphalt Concrete Patching	17,900	SF	\$8.40	\$ 150,360.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 5.80	\$ 103,820.00	\$ 6.80	\$ 121,720.00
3	ARAM	234,277	SF	\$0.90	\$ 210,849.30	\$ 0.79	\$ 0.77	\$ 180,393.29	\$ 0.80	\$ 187,421.60
4	Slurry Seal (Type II)	379,886	SF	\$0.44	\$ 167,149.84	\$ 0.42	\$ 0.45	\$ 170,948.70	\$ 0.38	\$ 144,356.68
5	Asphalt Berm, Type A (G-5)	986	LF	\$48.00	\$ 47,328.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 16,762.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 32,538.00
6	Asphalt Driveway (Exhibit I)	3,247	SF	\$15.00	\$ 48,705.00	\$ 6.85	\$ 6.00	\$ 19,482.00	\$ 7.70	\$ 25,001.90
7	Petromat Disposal	336	TN	\$55.00	\$ 18,480.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 13,104.00
8	Pedestrian Ramp (Type A, G-27)	8	EA	\$9,800.00	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 10,325.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 101,200.00
9	Median Nose Modification (Exhibit K)	1	LS	\$9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 10,615.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 13,750.00
10	Preparatory Roadway Surfacing Work	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
12	Pull Box (No. 3 1/2)	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
13	Pull Box (No. 6)	6	EA	\$1,300.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
14	Repaint Curb	805	LF	\$4.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,415.00
15	Striping Removal	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 41,295.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 38,590.00	\$ 38,590.00
16	Striping	1	LS	\$58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 80,900.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 51,800.00	\$ 51,800.00
17	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 119,124.51	\$ 83,249.01	\$ 83,249.01	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00
				Total	\$ 1,016,692.14			\$ 906,350.00		\$ 953,897.18

Indicates Corrected Amount

Bid Summary	Amount
Engineer's Estimate	\$ 1,017,000.00
Eagle Paving	\$ 906,350.00
Pavement Coatings Co	\$ 953,897.18